
Team standings
East 40 Monday Play-Offs
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 FLUFFY'S BOYS 915 29.0 45 71 108
2 LIQUID COURAGE 899 29.0 45 68 108
3 BLURRED VISION 881 27.0 45 63 108
4 BREAKING BAD 892 26.5 45 59 108
5 FUGGINHORES 834 25.0 45 52 108
6 HAPPY HOOKERS 887 21.0 45 44 108
7 SHITZ AND GIGGLES 887 21.0 45 49 108
8 ALL BALLS MATTER 846 20.5 45 56 108
9 LOL 869 15.0 45 36 108

10 POCKET POOLERS 782 11.0 45 42 108

Team players
East 40 Monday Play-Offs

ALL BALLS MATTER

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
5 TROY LEBLANC 9 306 36 24 0 0 0 0 10
9 LEO FADALLAN 8 66 8 5 0 0 0 0 3

18 JANET THOMSON 8 220 28 14 0 0 0 0 5
26 LANA MCLEOD 7 202 28 12 0 0 0 0 3
33 ELI UZELMAN 7 52 8 1 0 0 0 0 1

BLURRED VISION

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
4 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 9 292 34 24 0 0 1 0 7

12 ROB MCPHEE 8 242 30 16 0 0 1 0 4
15 IAN LAPP 8 223 28 16 0 0 0 0 8
22 GORD TRAVIS 8 123 16 7 0 0 0 0 3
41 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BREAKING BAD

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
7 KELLY JUSTUS 8 297 36 22 0 0 1 0 3

16 AMANDA SEPKE 8 284 36 18 0 0 0 0 3
17 SHANE NEUFELD 8 283 36 19 0 0 0 0 6

FLUFFY'S BOYS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
2 LINDA MARTENS 9 320 36 28 0 0 1 0 8
6 MIKE BEBBINGTON 8 292 35 22 0 0 1 0 6

10 NICK BRERETON 8 296 36 21 0 0 0 0 4
37 THAVEN GARDINER 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FUGGINHORES

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
1 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 9 324 36 29 0 0 1 0 14

25 GORD THOMPSON 7 261 36 16 0 0 0 0 3
35 BRUCE CREWSON 6 221 36 7 0 0 0 0 1

HAPPY HOOKERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
19 BRENDA SULLIVAN 8 281 36 19 0 0 0 0 4
30 DARLEEN HAMILTON 7 246 36 14 0 0 0 0 4
31 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 240 36 11 0 0 0 0 2
40 SANDY GRIMSRUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
East 40 Monday Play-Offs

LIQUID COURAGE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
3 LYDIA DOIRON 9 312 36 26 0 0 2 0 9
8 CLAY LEWIS 8 132 16 11 0 0 0 0 4

11 CINDY BROTHERS 8 242 30 17 0 0 1 0 4
20 LEANNA ALARIC 8 202 26 14 0 0 0 0 3
38 LAURA ANDERSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LOL

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
21 JOYCE MAILER 8 279 36 16 0 0 0 0 3
29 CHARLENE DONALD 7 249 36 12 0 0 0 0 5
34 MYRNA TETZ 6 225 36 8 0 0 0 0 1
39 SHELLEY BOLIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POCKET POOLERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
24 DAN SKELTON 7 266 36 18 0 0 0 0 7
28 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 7 253 36 15 0 0 0 0 3
32 TYSON LOBERT 7 208 32 9 0 0 0 0 3
36 ALFIE MONTGOMERY 6 24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

SHITZ AND GIGGLES

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
13 AMBER HAGGERTY 8 225 28 16 0 0 0 0 5
14 REGINA KNIEVEL 8 192 24 11 0 0 0 0 3
23 STACY WILLIAMS 8 151 20 9 0 0 0 0 3
27 COLLEEN KELLY 7 259 36 13 0 0 0 0 3
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Player standings
East 40 Monday Play-Offs

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 9 324 36 29 0 0 14 1
2 LINDA MARTENS 9 320 36 28 0 0 8 1
3 LYDIA DOIRON 9 312 36 26 0 0 9 2
4 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 9 292 34 24 0 0 7 1
5 TROY LEBLANC 9 306 36 24 0 0 10 0
6 MIKE BEBBINGTON 8 292 35 22 0 0 6 1
7 KELLY JUSTUS 8 297 36 22 0 0 3 1
8 CLAY LEWIS 8 132 16 11 0 0 4 0
9 LEO FADALLAN 8 66 8 5 0 0 3 0

10 NICK BRERETON 8 296 36 21 0 0 4 0
11 CINDY BROTHERS 8 242 30 17 0 0 4 1
12 ROB MCPHEE 8 242 30 16 0 0 4 1
13 AMBER HAGGERTY 8 225 28 16 0 0 5 0
14 REGINA KNIEVEL 8 192 24 11 0 0 3 0
15 IAN LAPP 8 223 28 16 0 0 8 0
16 AMANDA SEPKE 8 284 36 18 0 0 3 0
17 SHANE NEUFELD 8 283 36 19 0 0 6 0
18 JANET THOMSON 8 220 28 14 0 0 5 0
19 BRENDA SULLIVAN 8 281 36 19 0 0 4 0
20 LEANNA ALARIC 8 202 26 14 0 0 3 0
21 JOYCE MAILER 8 279 36 16 0 0 3 0
22 GORD TRAVIS 8 123 16 7 0 0 3 0
23 STACY WILLIAMS 8 151 20 9 0 0 3 0
24 DAN SKELTON 7 266 36 18 0 0 7 0
25 GORD THOMPSON 7 261 36 16 0 0 3 0
26 LANA MCLEOD 7 202 28 12 0 0 3 0
27 COLLEEN KELLY 7 259 36 13 0 0 3 0
28 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 7 253 36 15 0 0 3 0
29 CHARLENE DONALD 7 249 36 12 0 0 5 0
30 DARLEEN HAMILTON 7 246 36 14 0 0 4 0
31 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 240 36 11 0 0 2 0
32 TYSON LOBERT 7 208 32 9 0 0 3 0
33 ELI UZELMAN 7 52 8 1 0 0 1 0
34 MYRNA TETZ 6 225 36 8 0 0 1 0
35 BRUCE CREWSON 6 221 36 7 0 0 1 0
36 ALFIE MONTGOMERY 6 24 4 0 0 0 0 0
37 THAVEN GARDINER 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0
38 LAURA ANDERSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 SHELLEY BOLIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 SANDY GRIMSRUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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